2022 53rd Annual World Series of Poker

WI]R[I] S[HI[S
Event #19: High Roller Pot-Limit Omaha (8-Handed)

END OF DAY REPORT FOR DAY: 1
Paris

VOV S

RANK PLAYER

Entries: 195 Remaining Players (at EOD): 124  Places Paid:
Buyin: $25,000 Prize Pool: $4,606,875

CITY / STATE / COUNTRY

CHIP COUNT ROOM / TABLE / SEAT

1 Jared Bleznick NEW YORK, NY, US 601,500 Paris / 140/ 8
2 Chris DeMaci STANTON, CA, US 586,000 Paris/135/5
3 Sean Winter Jacksonwville, FL, US 578,000 Paris/ 143 /4
4 Frank Crivello San Diego, CA, US 575,000 Paris /133 /2
5 James Chen Pittsburgh, PA, US 553,000 Paris/ 134 /5
6 Ben Lamb Las Vegas, NV, US 540,500 Paris/ 143 /1
7 Dmitrii Perfilev Hallandale Beach, FL, US 536,500 Paris /127 /5
8 Duarte Baptista Lisbon, , PT 484,500 Paris/131/4
9 Kristopher Tong COSTA MESA, CA, US 444,500 Paris/ 132 /1
10 Conrad De Armas Miami, FL, US 437,500 Paris/ 135/ 6
11 Aaron Mermelstein Miami, FL, US 417,000 Paris /134 /1
12 Eelis Parssinen FI 415,500 Paris /137 /1
13 Sam Stein HENDERSON, NV, US 411,000 Paris/141/5
14 Scott Ball Carlsbad, CA, US 403,500 Paris/ 141/ 6
15 Brian Rast Las Vegas, NV, US 395,500 Paris/ 143 /3
16 Connor Drinan CA 394,000 Paris /136 /3
17 Roussos Koliakoudakis Athens, , GR 383,000 Paris /129 /2
18 Ferenc Deak CSONGRAD, , HU 377,500 Paris /132 /2
19 Brayden Gazlay Scottsdale, AZ, US 375,500 Paris/ 140/ 7
20 Manuel Stojanovic Chicopee, MA, US 373,000 Paris /128 /1
21 Ronald Keijzer Amsterdam, , NL 370,500 Paris/ 135/ 8
22 Phil lvey LAS VEGAS, NV, US 360,500 Paris /137 /7
23 John Beauprez ARVADA, CO, US 342,500 Paris/ 134 /4
24 Emmanuel Sebag MIAMI BEACH, FL, US 341,500 Paris / 138/ 8
25 Christopher Meyers Kenmore, NY, US 338,000 Paris/ 132 /6
26 Stefan Williams Fort Worth, TX, US 338,000 Paris /133 /7
27 Chance Kornuth Las Vegas, NV, US 333,000 Paris /136 /2
28 Michael Kuney KINGWOOD, TX, US 331,000 Paris /127 / 2
29 Anthony Zinno BOSTON, MA, US 319,000 Paris /143 /2
30 David Williams Las Vegas, NV, US 315,000 Paris /132 /5
31 Tong Li Shaghia China, , TD 313,500 Paris/135/1
32 John Racener Tampa, FL, US 311,500 Paris/131/5
33 Yuri Dzivielevski Florianopolis, , BR 309,000 Paris/ 140/ 5
34 Tomer Daniel SHERMAN OAKS, CA, US 309,000 Paris /128 /6
35 Erle Mankin SACRAMENTO, CA, US 305,000 Paris /137 /3
36 Ap Garza San Antonio, TX, US 301,500 Paris /134 /7
37 Philip Wiszowaty STERLING HTS, MI, US 287,500 Paris /136 /4
38 Mohammad Arani Plano, TX, US 285,000 Paris / 135/ 2
39 Danny Noam PHOENIX, AZ, US 280,500 Paris /140 /3
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Artem Maksimov
Dario Sammartino
Daniel Harmetz
Johann lbanez
Jeremy Ausmus
Daniel Chuprun
Cliff Josephy

John Riordan
Krzysztof Magott
Michael Rocco

Yan Shing "Anson" Tsang
Joao Simao
Krasimir Yankov
Steven Sarmiento
Christopher Trang
Matthew Shepsky
Ayaz Mahmood
Philip Marsico
Veselin Karakitukov
Bryce Yockey

Eddy Nedialkov
Keith Lehr

Brent Roberts
David Prociak
Aleksey Filatov
Allan Le

Ola Amundsgard
Christopher Brewer
Fabian Schoneck
Josh Arieh

Danny Hannawa
Michael Duek

Sam Soverel
Stephen Hubbard
Evgeni Turevski
Blake Napierala
Mark Berente
Joseph Liberta
Michael Kamran
Joseph Cheong
Christian Harder
Phil Galfond
Johnathan Holsonback
Michael Dolle
Jesse Rockowitz
Jose Ignacio Barbero
Dash Dudley
Matthew Wantman
Fabian Brandes
James Cavanaugh

Krasnoyarsk, , RU

IT

SACRAMENTO, CA, US
co

LAS VEGAS, NV, US
Scottsdale, AZ, US
MUTTONTOWN, NY, US
TAMPA, FL, US

PL

Tustin, CA, US

Island Harbourview, , HK
BR

Blagoevgrad, , BG
Forest Hills, NY, US
Staten Island, NY, US
SKOKIE, IL, US
SUGARLAND, TX, US

E Rutherford, NJ, US
Plodiv, , BG

Los Angeles, CA, US
Han, BG

BOSSIER CITY, LA, US
LAS VEGAS, NV, US
Orlando, FL, US
Needham, MA, US
HUNTINGTON BEACH, CA, US
NO

Vista, CA, US

DE

Alpharetta, GA, US
FARMINGTON HILLS, MlI, US
Fort Lauderdale, FL, US
West Palm Beach, FL, US
Sandy, UT, US

RU

Amherst, NY, US
Kecskemet, , HU

Berlin, NJ, US

LOS ANGELES, CA, US
LA MIRADA, CA, US
Annapolis, MY, US

NEW YORK, NY, US
CORPUS CHRISTI, TX, US
WINTER PARK, FL, US
COLUMBUS, OH, US
Buenos Aires, AR
LANSING, MI, US
STONEHAM, MA, US
Raleigh, NC, US

SANTA ROSA, CA, US

278,500
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271,000
268,000
267,500
266,000
265,500
263,000
260,000
259,500
259,000
247,000
246,000
234,000
233,000
227,500
225,000
222,500
219,000
216,500
214,500
209,500
206,500
206,500
205,000
201,500
201,000
199,500
199,000
198,500
197,000
191,500
184,500
182,000
177,500
175,000
173,000
170,000
169,000
165,500
162,000
160,000
159,500
157,500
156,000
153,000
147,000
146,000
146,000

Paris/ 142 /1
Paris /133 /8
Paris /131 /2
Paris /144 /1
Paris /127 / 4
Paris /127 /3
Paris/130/1
Paris /134 /6
Paris/139/6
Paris/141/1
Paris /138 /3
Paris /128 /5
Paris /136 /5
Paris /130/ 4
Paris /130/5
Paris /142 /6
Paris /144 / 2
Paris/ 135/ 4
Paris /133 /4
Paris /141 /8
Paris /128 /2
Paris/ 134/ 8
Paris / 128/ 8
Paris /142 /3
Paris/ 140/ 6
Paris /134 /2
Paris /137 /4
Paris /132 /4
Paris /130 /2
Paris/139/5
Paris /136 /6
Paris/ 140/ 4
Paris /137 /8
Paris/130/6
Paris/139/1
Paris /140 /2
Paris /142 /8
Paris/143 /6
Paris /130/3
Paris/139/8
Paris /137 /2
Paris /139 /2
Paris /127 /8
Paris /133 /3
Paris / 130/ 8
Paris /128 /7
Paris/ 129/ 8
Paris/133/6
Paris /144 / 4
Paris/131/7
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Maxx Coleman
Nicholas Julia
Josh Pollock

Chris Lee

Gjergj Sinishtaj
Brandon Crawford
Michael Krasienko
Erik Seidel

Jordan Spurlin
Corey Hochman
Aaron Katz

Vasil Medarov
Richard Gryko
Adam Hendrix
Clayton Kalisek
lan Matakis

Philip Long

Noah Schwartz
Taha Maruf
Brandon Schaefer
Leonid Yanovski
Laszlo Bujtas

DID NOT REPORT 3
David Benyamine
laroslav Boiko
Stephen Chidwick
Mark Bixler

John Kabbaj

lan Bradley
Benoit Galland
Benjamin Diebold
Dan Colpoys

Evan Krentzman
DID NOT REPORT 1
DID NOT REPORT 2

WICHITA, KS, US
PHOENIX, AZ, US

Las Vegas, NV, US
CLARKSVILLE, MD, US
Sterling Heights, MI, US
LOS ANGELES, CA, US
Pittsburgh, PA, US
HENDERSON, NV, US
Tucson, AZ, US
PHOENIX, AZ, US
New York, NY, US
Sofia, , BG

ROMFORD ESSEX, , GB
Anchorage, AK, US
SAN ANTONIO, TX, US
Faribault, MN, US
LONDON, GB

Sunny Isles Beach, FL, US
Bronx, NY, US
SEATTLE, WA, US
Haifa, IL

HU

us

FR

UA

DEAL, , GB
Scottsdale, AZ, US
BUSHEY, , GB

London, GB

Laval, QC, CA

Mt. Pleasant, SC, US
Gloucester, MA, US
GOLETA, CA, US

us

144,000
141,000
137,000
136,000
136,000
132,000
129,000
127,000
124,000
120,000
117,500
112,500
112,000
111,000
110,500
106,000
101,500
98,500
94,000
93,000
90,500
84,500
84,000
84,000
83,500
69,500
64,000
61,000
58,500
53,500
46,000
36,000
28,500
1

1

Paris /137 /5
Paris /142 / 4
Paris /127 /7
Paris /143 /5
Paris /138 /4
Paris /138 /5
Paris /127 /1
Paris /143 /8
Paris /136 /8
Paris /139 /3
Paris/129/5
Paris /133 /5
Paris /144 / 7
Paris /138 /7
Paris /128 /3
Paris /136 /7
Paris /141 /7
Paris/ 132 /8
Paris/131/3
Paris/ 129/ 3
Paris /135/3
Paris /138 /2
Paris/ 144 /6
Paris/ 144 /3
Paris/ 141/ 4
Paris/ 144 /5
Paris /129 /7
Paris/131/8
Paris /141 /3
Paris /142 /5
Paris /142 /7
Paris/131/6
Paris /139 /7
Paris/129/6
Paris /138 /6



